
ODACS schools are shown in bold type. AACS schools are shown in bold italics.

Day Date Game Winning Team Score

ODACS JV Championship

Thursday March 6 Heritage vs. Faith Faith 31 - 29 OT

ODACS JV Playoffs, Semifinal Round

Thursday February 20 Keystone vs. Faith Faith 33 - 12
Heritage vs. Trinity Heritage 40 - 10

END OF REGULAR SEASON

Monday February 10 Keystone vs. Riverfront Riverfront 46 - 8

Friday January 31 Heritage vs. Faith Faith 17 - 16

Tuesday January 27 Keystone vs. Lighthouse Canceled
Cedar Forest, NC vs. Trinity Trinity 32 - 5

Friday January 24 Trinity vs. Centerville Centerville 26 - 12

Friday January 17 Centerville vs. Keystone Centerville 34 - 7
Frederick, MD vs. Keystone Frederick, MD 25 - 12
Trinity vs. Miller Creek, NC Trinity 45 - 22

Friday January 10 Trinity vs.White Plains, NC White Plains, NC 34 - 11

Friday December 13 Faith vs. Heritage Faith 14 - 12
Trinity vs. Cedar Forest, NC Trinity 26 - 8

Monday December 9 Miller Creek, NC vs. Trinity Trinity 30 - 27

Monday December 2 Keystone vs. Heritge Canceled

Friday November 22 White Plains, NC vs. Trinity White Plains, NC 30 - 8

Tuesday November 12 Lighthouse vs. Keystone Lighthouse 49 - 14
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